

Contract Amendment

One	(1)		

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

					00.0
/endor:	City of Josephi	ne		Effective Date	2019 11/1/ 2018 BS
	Attn: City Secretary			Contract No.	2019-089
P.O. Box 99					
	Josephine, TX	75164		Contract	Ambulance Services Agreement, Josephine
Accorded by	Court Order No.		0040 44	204047	
Awarded by C Amendment	Court Order No.:	Court Order No.:		070-12-17	
unenament		Court Order No	avav	180.03.03	
	YOU AR	E DIRECTED TO MAK	E THE FOL	LOWING AMENDA	MENT TO THIS CONTRACT
n four (4) eq	ual installments	of \$4,154.08 due p	er the agre	ement.	\$16,616.30. Payment will be made quarterly
					ct remain in full force and effect
and may o	nly be modifie	ed in writing signe	ed by both	n parties.	
COEDTED D	٧,				ACCEPTED AND AUTHODIZED BY
ACCEPTED BY:				ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY	
		(Print Nan	ne)		COMMISSIONERS' COURT
14	05	60.0			
YOE HOLT					Collin County Administration Building
					2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
	-	1 A			McKinney, Texas 75071
1	120 4	4			Y VI; S. S. 1/4.
SIGNATURE	105	1070			Michalm Baine CDD CDDP
ITLE:	MAVI	000			Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB Purchasing Agent
DATE:	12 12	1-10			DATE: 3/3/2020
T T Book	12	1-1-1			Management of the second of th